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Name

Einzelwertung

Vorname

Verein

LaufdatenSaar-Friihjahrs-Challenge

3

(008)
(071)
(080)
(076)
(054)
(038)
(035)
(074)
(058)
(018)
(015)
(048)
(073)
(021)
(027)
(039)
(003)
(010)
(068)
(082)
(001)
(052)
(064)
(049)
(007)
(075)
(067)
(004)
(078)
(066)
(072)
(077)
(032)
(031)
(050)
(062)
(030)
(081)
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Ludwig
Hellbriick
Dorr
Dillinger
Sardo
Blass
Alaimo
Hubner
Sokoll
Lorenz
Kister
Nesselberger
Schulz
Feltgen
Nobbe
Fuchs
Fulle
Jeske
Dorr
Egger
Holweck
Recktenwald
Schondorf
Nesselberger
Schneider-Holbach
Hubner
Wagner
Mayer
Colinot
Becker
Brendel
Dietzen
Burger
René
Perseu
Benzrath
Schreyer
Frank

Christian
Bernd
Stephanie
Bertin
Giuseppe
Stefan
Sergio
Torsten
Marco
Eric
Roland
Christian
Michael
Pierrot
Eric
Sandra
Silke
Katharina
Hendrik
Marco
Andreas
Martin
Timo
Marion
Dieter
Sven
Peter
Thorsten
Eva
Nicole
Wolfgang
Daniel
Alexandra
Stephan
Fabian
Heike
Klaus-Dieter
Daniela

HartfiRler Trail e.V.

LLG Wustweiler

LTF Mauschbach
ReckRunners
ReckRunners
ReckRunners

VIR Alemannia Otzenhausen

ReckRunners

LLG Wustweiler

ReckRunners

TC Rot-Weil3 Brotdorf
ReckRunners
HartfGRler Trail e.V.

HartfGRler Trail e.V.
LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler

ReckRunners
LA Team Saar
ReckRunners

VfR Alemannia Otzenhausen
DJK Dudweiler
LTF Marpingen
Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LLG Wustweiler
LTF Marpingen
Elversberg

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
ReckRunners
LC Rehlingen
LTF Mauschbach
LTF Marpingen
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30
50
30
55
30
50
30
40
35
50
50
45
50
65
20
35
45
30
55
50
40
45
45
45
55
40
60
40
40
45
60
30
45
40
20
45
65
55

Y LaufdatenSaar.de

21.136 km(Gesamtkilometer)

Gesamt Siegel

927,68

752,11

652,55

572,49
563,90
543,20
538,80
527,52
509,10
497,87
484,71
476,10
475,23
463,17
454,21
450,00
441,40
440,80
420,92
418,68
385,43
384,60
371,56
364,00
356,43
348,41
345,88
345,65
337,10
330,42
327,68
325,92
316,65
298,50
295,00
269,06
236,94
215,28

Februar

Januar

271,48
236,18
209,78

114,80

213,60

174,00

215,10

161,61
130,80
161,18
132,86
145,70
163,38
143,44
141,69
144,00
125,72
113,20
96,46
0,00
89,26
119,70
121,36
108,00
120,65
115,31
90,28
133,05
0,00
96,59
120,58
151,67
105,77
70,26
103,00
91,00
77,48
47,16

656,20
515,93
442,77
457,69
350,30
369,20
323,70
365,91
378,30
336,69
351,85
330,40
311,85
319,73
312,52
306,00
315,68
327,60
324,46
418,68
296,17
264,90
250,20
256,00
235,78
233,10
255,60
212,60
337,10
233,83
207,10
174,25
210,88
228,24
192,00
178,06
159,46
168,12



(047) Mdiller Falko ReckRunners 4 M 55
(006) Schmidt Daniela 2 W 40
i (022) Berrar Oliver LC Rehlingen 5 M
| 42. N(EED] Schmitt Susanne LLG Wustweiler 2 W
XN (063) Schmitt-Runco Tina TV Rehlingen 6 W
YW (037) Baltes Benni ReckRunners 2 M
W (065) Blasius Dirk Tri-Turtles Friedrichsthal 7 M
TN (060) Weller Dieter ReckRunners 6 M
YA (045) Kramer Lars ReckRunners 6 M
| 48. KL Recktenwald Christine ReckRunners 7 W
LN (016) Blank Sandra 1 W
BN (053) Ritter Achim ReckRunners 7 M
W3 (025) Pallier Jens LC Rehlingen 8 M
WA (036) Allwissner Thomas ReckRunners 5 M
KN (009) Herzallah Amani Laufen in Baden-Wirttemberg 8 W
| 54. Nk Braunshausen Bernd Tu$S Fortuna Saarburg 4 M
W (034) Kreuz Jennifer LTF Mauschbach 2 W
BN (033) Eisenstein Markus Furpacher Roadrunners 9 M
WA (040) Geis Alexandra ReckRunners 9 W
NN (059) Stoll Sandra ReckRunners 3 W
WM (055) Schledorn Sepp ReckRunners 7 M
| 60. N(EZ)] Andler Nadja ReckRunners 4 W
NG (083) Andler Peter ReckRunners 5 M
PA (028 Burr Christian W. LC Rehlingen 6 M
| 63. K23} Geis Michael ReckRunners 10 M
WY (029) Lichter-Berrar Margret LC Rehlingen 3w
(079) Thiele Elisabeth LC Rehlingen 1 W
(005) Mayer Jennifer LTF Marpingen 3 w
(012) Houy Nicole LLG Wustweiler 10 W
(057) Scholl Christian ReckRunners 3 M
(043) Hackelmann Jochen ReckRunners 11 M
(013) Schmidt Hans Gunter 1 M
(019) Kihne Diana Teamlaufliebe 5 w
(070) Mayer Monika LTF Marpingen 1 w
(044) Keller Jorg ReckRunners 12 M
(014) GroR Jennifer LLG Wustweiler 4 w
(020) Thome Jens FC Wolfskaul 96 8 M
(046) Kranz Jochen ReckRunners 7 M
(026) Goebel Madeleine LC Rehlingen 1 W
(023) Recktenwald Ingo 9 M
(042) Gutheil Sascha ReckRunners 8 M

Riickmeldungen/Korrekturen bitte an: thorstenmayer1980@gmx.de
Legende: GP=Gesamplatzierung AK=Altersklasse
PI= Platzierung Altersklasse Gesamt=Gesamtkilometer
G.=Geschlecht Siegel=LaufdatenSaar-Siegel




